www.1-light.eu115 > Recessed Spots Adjustable LED
www.1-light.eu Recessed Spots Adjustable LED < 116
Recessed Spots Adjustable LED
Pages 117-150
04
www.1-light.eu117 > Recessed Spots Adjustable LED
Requires 350mA/700mA driver
Requires 350mA/700mA driver

11112/AL/W
The 12W COB Range
Order Code Watts Lumen
(lm)
Beam
Angle Input Class NotesColour Light Colour CCT
(K)
11112  |  12W  |  COB LED  |  Die cast
11112/W/W
88mm 85mm
51112  |  12W  |  COB LED  |  Aluminium
60mm
94mm
94mm
11112  |  12W  |  COB LED  |  Natural aluminium
85mm85mm
11112/AL/W
050086/W  White 050086/B  Black 050086/G  Grey 050086/BS  Brass 050086A/W  White
108mm 95mm
11112H   |  12W  |  COB LED  |  Aluminium Ring must be ordered separately.
11112H/B/W+050086/W
050088/W  White 050088/B  Black 050088/G  Grey 050088/BS  Brass 050088A/W  White
11112H/B/W
51112H/W/W
Black
White